NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. pur 1 sarios	1. MALAY200305	1
		I WIMIN Y TOU SUL	20
Date In: 10/02/2020 12/23	Jeb desemption	Dute &Timo Completed	Done by
ROTHOLIBBIEW 0>0003806/4	SAS c-filling		
Veli No. Chay I 1/2(/2C	E-mall (Links the, Ale 2h		<u> </u>
0.04 03 0000 0000	I-Motor Claim Form	11)	
0110312400 0000	The second second second second second		
OD (TI) Reporting Only .	I-Motor W/O (Withint O	D 2hrs, TP 4hrs)	
	I-Photo Uploaded		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Repo	ort :	
Hay - programme and a second s	Ass't Report by Pax / Ho	and to Owner/SVK112	
Profund Wksp / NC Assign Wksp / QW: (0.0 -	Toli	Fax:
Tr Particulars: . Veh Nor SU	10705 . IN	C(,)/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: () Period	d: () Cover Type: (),
Confirmed by : (· Dater,	Tlines)
	te-Est Status (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	-100%] .
The second secon	rranty: YES ()/NO	()	
Excess: (\$ ') Londing: \$1,000	()/\$2,000()		
Control Remarks 25 Control Called Control	YER ENTERING THE	NAME OF THE PARTY	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Information	ation strictly Confidential	& Strictly NO refer of repaire	r.
() Total Less Case : to c-mall Insurer (5	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-in (); Invoice: Y	/RS()/NO()	Towing Co: (',	·)
Control of the Contro	BENERAL MANAGEMENT AND A STATE OF THE STATE	SWOWN AND STREET	CONTRACTOR
the state of the s	rtesy Car ()	avina minustrativas	1
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		,
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$300	67 / 1		
ay opiona remarkly r now frequer Cost > 3500	V) (/ >	<u> </u>	
Infarý :		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	The state of the s		
The state of the s			WAS TRANSPORTED TO A STATE OF THE PARTY OF T
Same of the state	1920 III		AND STREET,
The state of the s			WARRIED BY BELL
		The state of the s	WANTE STATE OF THE
			WYSTER BALLEY
1/1920019131			
	AUTHORITE AND HERE AND ALLIAN	placest Reporting (\$30); INC	(10)
	DAUAS SIDAIDS	discatlinguring (530);	302 al 1
iver/Owner:	DARIAS S) DAID- S) TriTow O'PTIFOI	may Assessment (\$100); INC. Ing Pee out-Threat (\$ Survey (Resurvey)	\$10 \$10 \$10
iver/Owner:	DARTAGE DATE DATE DESCRIPTION	dicent Reporting (330); Ing. Assessment (3100); INC (Ing. Fee ow-Threat th Survey ow-Through Survey (Reservey) dug at a last 100 Only (Net 10 In 20	\$75 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$210
iver/Owner: .	DAUTAGE 3) DAID 3) TFIFOR 4) FTIFOR 5) FTIFOR 6) TRIBATE 7) NII Ide	dent Reporting (330); repr Assessment (3100); INC ring Vee ow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resorvey) dus stellast INC Only (was 10 Jan 20 lapsellon DA+SMRT Survey	110 1110 2110 2110
iver/Owner: .	DAULAGE S) DA DE S) TVI TOU 4) PT Poll S) PT Poll Perelain 6) TR Re 7) NI 1 lds 1) NI UCA	disent Reporting (330); Reporting (330); Reporting (3100); Reporting Francis (3100); Reporting (330); Reporting Francis (330); Reporting Fra	\$75 \$110 \$110 \$110 \$210
river/Owner: ordinet No: arnäged Portion:	DARLACE S) DATE S) DATE S) TV FOOL OF FROM S) VT FOOL OF FROM C) TRE T) NI I dat I) NTUCA ON! NS: Co	dent Reporting (330); repr Assessment (3100); INC ring Pee ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) dus steinst INC Only (Next 10 Jan 20 James of A+SMRT Survey odditional Services:-	(110) (10) (10)
iver/Owner: onthet No: hrnaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	DAULAGE 3) DAID- 3) TFIFOR 4) FFIFOR 3) FFIFOR FORGLIN 6) TRIB- 7) NI I Ida 1) NIUCA ON: NS: Co	ident Reporting (330); INC Ing Passessment (3100); Ing Passessment (3100); INC Ing Passessment (3100); Ing Passessment (31	(310) (40,343 ·
iver/Owner: onthet No: hrnaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	DAULACE S) DAI D- S) TVI Tou 4) PT Poll S) PT Poll Perelain 6) TR Ra- 7) NI 164 1) NI UCA OUL NIST Co. NIST Co.	ident Reporting (330); INC Inter Assessment (3100); Inter As	(210) (2
10000197	DAULACE S) DAI D- S) TVI Tou 4) PT Poll S) PT Poll Perelain 6) TR Ra- 7) NI 164 1) NI UCA OUL NIST Co. NIST Co.	ident Reporting (330); Iner Assessment (3100); Iner Iner Iner Iner Iner Iner Iner Iner	\$100 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$23 \$30 \$23 \$30 \$23 \$30 \$23 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$3

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made svallable upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

atoresaid.		
use the same of th	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	10/03/2020 12:26	
Date Of Accident	09/03/2020 20:50	
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG PASIR RIS INDUSTRIAL DR 1 TOWARDS PUNGGOL	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SMN4343G	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	POON CHENG LIANG, LARRY	
NRIC No	SXXXX097Z	
Email Address	HANCARREPAIRS@GMAIL.COM	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93378567	
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-93378567	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI	
Model	ELANTRA-1.6 (A)	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	FWD SINGAPORE PTE, LTD.	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	PNPV2019-00014230	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	POON CHENG LIANG, LARRY	
NRIC No	SXXXX097Z	
Date Of Birth	07/03/1989	
Occupation	INDOOR	

INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 15/12/2010

Driving Experience 9 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-93378567

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-93378567

EMail Address HANCARREPAIRS@GMAIL.COM Address

BLK 682C EDGEDALE PLAINS

#06-729

Postcode

823682

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

userani.

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO:

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: CAI HUIFEN (WIFE)

GENDER:

: FEMALE

MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: SHANE POON (SON)

GENDER:

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLU8090J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

WO LAY TEE

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX684H

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IIVIPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I undetstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud. regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

NAIC/FIN No.



DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect t.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

Driver's Signature (Date & Time) (If driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature, WAABS

Kid Shame Roon

Zpassonger

1 priver.

PERSONAL PARTICULARS

The second secon	10044
ate of Accident: 09 03/2020 Time of Accident: 8	50 Pm (24Hrs)
ehicle No. SMN 43 43 G Vehicle Make/Model _ //	y the Elanfig 1.00
ract Location of Accident. Along Pasi-Ris Indyinial De	ive 1 Towards Punggol E
wher's Name/NEIC Pour Chang Liang, Larry 1.	589070977
priver's Name/NRIC: Some Azabore	
Driver's Contact: 9337 857 Insurance Co & Policy I	10: FUD /PNPV2019-00014230
Driver's Email Address: hancarrepairs Egmail an	
Relationship between Owner & Driver, Spouse/Children/Friend/Parents/Ott	
What do you wish to claim (Please circle one only)	
2) Own Insurance 2) Other Vehicle (The one you want to claim against	at) 3) Reporting (For Recording Purposes)
Exact Purpose for which the vehicle was being used at time of acc	ident? (Please circle one only)
Private Use / Work Purpose	
Weather Condition & Road Conditions?	
Clear & DDy / Raining & Wet / After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling & We	t
Occupation	
Ipoor / Outdoor	
Any Injuries? (MC of 3 Days or more, police report is required)	16.1
Yes / No If Yes, which police station?	Operengen
The Other Party (Vehicle B) Details - 15742568	YH. Vehicle No: 5L48090 J
Driver's Name/IC: Wo Lay Tee 15742568	Vehicle No: 3040 J
Insurance Company:	Driver's Contact:
(If more than 2 vehicles involved, please indicate the other p	arty vehicle numbers below)
Other Vehicle (Vehicle C) :	
Independent Witness (if Any):	Contact:
Preferred Workshop (If Any):	Contact:
* If no proper document are produced, IDAC should not file th	e report.
* Information will be discarded after one week.	



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER: PNPV2019-00014230 (Comprehensive - Classic Plan)

Car plate number: SMN4343G

Car chassis number: KMHDH41CMEU293701

Engine number: G4FGEU087796

Your name (As the policyholder): Poon Cheng Liang, Larry

Coverage start date: 28/08/2019 Coverage end date: 22/09/2020

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to drive:

(a) You; and

(b) Anyone with a valid driving license who You give permission to drive Your Car.

Important things to know:

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of Insurance, the Contract, the Car Insurance Summary and any Endorsements attached by Us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that any person You give permission to drive Your Car understands Your duties under this Policy and complies with its conditions.

Your Policy is only valid if Your Car is being used for non-commercial activities in accordance with Your contract.

Finance company:Hong Leong Finance Limited

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 28/02/2020

Shite

Abhishek Bhatia

Chief Executive Officer

FWD Singapore Pte Ltd

Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us at contact.sg@fwd.com if any details in this Certificate of Insurance need to be changed.